UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
BAT721X               Preliminary     DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R601-258.c
SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODES
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC BAT721X are schottky barrier diodes, it uses UTC’s
advanced technology to provide customers with low forward
voltage drop and ultra high switching speed, etc.
The UTC BAT721X is suitable for applications such as ultra
high-speed switching, protection circuits and voltage clamping.
 FEATURES
* Low forward voltage drop
* Ultra high switching speed
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
BAT721AL-AE3-R BAT721AG-AE3-R SOT-23 K1 K2 A1A2 Tape Reel
BAT721CL-AE3-R BAT721CG-AE3-R SOT-23 A1 A2 K1K2 Tape Reel
Note: Pin Assignment: A: Anode   K: Cathode
 DIODE CONFIGURATION AND SYMBOL
BAT721A BAT721C
 MARKING
BAT721X              Preliminary     DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R601-258.c
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TJ=25°C unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT